
HOTEL OLÜMPIA ****

ARRIVAL DATE   .   .   .   .   .   DEPARTURE DATE .   .   .   .   .   .  

ARRIVAL DATE   .   .   .   .   .   DEPARTURE DATE .   .   .   .   .   .  

ARRIVAL DATE   .   .   .   .   .   DEPARTURE DATE .   .   .   .   .   .  

(superior 4 star)

SINGLE BED 
DOUBLE BED
TWO BEDS

154.- DEM
154.- DEM
154.- DEM

41.- DEM

41.- DEM

41.- DEM

136.- DEM

89.- DEM

98.- DEM

11TH NORDIC-BALTIC CONFERENCE ON BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING

CHOOSE YOUR HOTEL

7.6 

10.6 

11.6 

6.6 

8.6 

9.6 

PRICE

CHOOSE YOUR SIGHTSEEING TOURS
COMPANY .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  

FAX   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   TEL   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  

POSTAL ADDRESS   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 

 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    .   .   . 

NAME OF VISITOR   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

ARRIVAL DATE   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   FLIGHT NO   .   .   . 
DEPARTURE DATE   .   .   .   .   .   .     TIME.  .   .   .  .   .   .   

UPON REQUEST
TRANSFER CAR / ONE WAY    30.- DEM

AIRPORT / HARBOR - HOTEL
HOTEL - AIRPORT / HARBOR

DATE AND PLACE    .   .   .   .   .
AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE   .   .   .   .   . 

I will pay:

with credit card (authorisation to charge credit card 
will be sent by Estravel)

by bank transfer (bill will be sent by Estravel)

other (please contact with Estravel)

PAYMENT INFORMATION

ROOM PRICE (DEM)   .   .   .   .   .
TRANSFER (DEM)   .   .   .   .   .

SIGHTSEEING TOURS (DEM)   .   .   .    .   .

 TOTAL: DEM      .   .   .   .   .

HOTEL CENTRAL**

HOTEL VIRU***

(superior 2 star)

SINGLE BED 
TWO BEDS

114.- DEM
140.- DEM

(superior 3 star)

SINGLE BED 
TWO BEDS

131.- DEM
152.- DEM

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM NOT LATER THAN 1ST OF APRIL 99 

TO ESTRAVEL TRAVEL AGENCY FAX +372 6 266 232

PLEASE NOTE: AFTER 1ST OF APRIL WE WILL NOT QUARANTEE THE AVAILABILITY OF HOTEL ROOMS

Hotel rates include: one night accommodation, breakfast, VAT

PHONE: +372-6 266 233
FAX TO: +372-6 266 232

E-mail: incom@estravel.ee
Contact person: Malle Pottsepp

MAIL TO: Estravel Ltd, Box 3727, 10140 Tallinn, Estonia

HALF DAY TOUR IN TALLINN

HALF DAY TOUR IN TALLINN

HALF DAY TOUR IN TALLINN

FULL DAY TOUR TO SAAREMAA

FULL DAY TOUR TO 
LAHEMAA NATIONAL PARK

FULL DAY TOUR TO TARTU

HOTEL AND TOURS RESERVATION FORM

T , 6 -10  J  19 9 9A LLI N N U N E


